		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

AD5313/
AD5323
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature Range
Package Description
Package Option
AD5303BRU
–40
°C to +105°C
Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP)
RU-16
AD5313BRU
–40
°C to +105°C
Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP)
RU-16
AD5323BRU
–40
°C to +105°C
Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP)
RU-16
	Número de pieza similar - AD5303
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Analog Devices
AD5303
427Kb / 20P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 500 uA, 2-Wire Interface Quad Voltage Output, 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. F
AD5303
359Kb / 20P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 115 uA, Parallel Interface Single Voltage-Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. 0
AD5303
274Kb / 20P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230uA, Parallel Interface Dual Voltage-Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. 0
AD5303
324Kb / 20P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 500 uA, Parallel Interface Quad Voltage-Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. 0
AD5303
357Kb / 24P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 500 關A, Quad Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs in 10-Lead Packages
Rev. H
More results
	Descripción similar - AD5303
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Analog Devices
AD5302
207Kb / 16P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 uA Dual Rail-to-Rail, Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. 0
AD5302
1Mb / 24P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 A, Dual Rail-to-Rail, Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. D
AD5322
1Mb / 24P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 A, Dual Rail-to-Rail, Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. D
AD5312
1Mb / 24P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 A, Dual Rail-to-Rail, Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. D
AD5313
464Kb / 28P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 A, Dual Rail-to-Rail Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. B
AD5323
464Kb / 28P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 A, Dual Rail-to-Rail Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. B
AD5303
464Kb / 28P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 A, Dual Rail-to-Rail Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. B
AD5302
1Mb / 24P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 關A, Dual Rail-to-Rail, Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. D
AD5313ARUZ
464Kb / 28P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 230 關A, Dual Rail-to-Rail Voltage Output 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
REV. B
AD5337
654Kb / 24P	   2.5 V to 5.5 V, 250 UA, 2-Wire Interface Dual-Voltage Output, 8-/10-/12-Bit DACs